
1st 373 1st 2.626 1st 3
2nd 366 2nd 2.707 2nd 4
3rd 364 3rd 2.819 3rd 8
4th 360 4th 2.853 4th 11
5th 355 5th 2.962 5th 13
6th 352 6th 3.080 6th 14
7th 350 7th 3.354 7th 14
8th 349 8th 3.507 8th 15
9th 349 9th 3.583 9th 16

10th 346 10th 3.659 10th 17

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 19
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 FORREST FOSTER Y 4.849 7.099 5.974 17 185 151 336 13 0 30 16 0

102 RYAN HALLS Y 4.942 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
103 PAUL HILGEDICK Y 2.642 3.282 2.962 5 185 164 349 8 0 13 5 0

104 MIKE MCBRIDE Y 2.507 3.132 2.819 3 172 170 342 11 0 14 6 0

105 DAVE HUFFMAN Y 4.073 2.636 3.354 7 171 163 334 14 0 21 11 0
106 GLEN STERLING JR Y 4.588 2.780 3.684 11 179 181 360 4 0 15 8 0

107 JAMES SALWEI Y 3.076 4.090 3.583 9 178 177 355 5 0 14 7 0

108 JASON WOLF Y 2.672 3.489 3.080 6 187 179 366 2 0 8 3 1
109 ANDREW SCHMITZ Y DQ 5.061 DQ DQ DQ 167 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110 BRUCE BOERSMA Y 4.466 DQ DQ DQ 157 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
111 RANDY MINOR Y 4.170 4.202 4.186 14 164 174 338 12 0 26 13 0
112 DEAN KAPPHAHN Y 4.171 3.982 4.077 13 148 161 309 16 0 29 15 0
113 ROD ANDERSON Y 5.091 6.206 5.649 16 165 135 300 17 0 33 17 0
114 ROBERT DIROSE Y 3.266 4.431 3.848 12 163 152 315 15 0 27 14 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

TIM GONNERMON
JAMES SALWEI
MATT KOOHY

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

ROB UNERTL
PAUL HILGEDICK

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX (HUMBOLDT, SD) 

Two Gun Overall Results
8/20/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
ROBBY VICK
JASON WOLF
CURT KNITT

GLEN STERLING JR
JAMES SALWEI

PAUL HILGEDICK
TIM GONNERMON

ALAN MARSH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

ROBBY VICK
CURT KNITT

JASON WOLF

MATT KOOHY
ROB UNERTL

CURT KNITT
ROBBY VICK

MIKE MCBRIDE
ROB UNERTL

PAUL HILGEDICK
JASON WOLF

DAVE HUFFMAN
MIKE MCBRIDE
JAMES SALWEI

GLEN STERLING JR
MATT KOOHY

TIM GONNERMON



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

115 ROBBY VICK Y 2.829 2.585 2.707 2 189 184 373 1 0 3 1 3
116 ROB UNERTL Y 3.124 2.581 2.853 4 173 177 350 7 0 11 4 0
117 CURT KNITT Y 2.156 3.095 2.626 1 179 185 364 3 0 4 2 2
118 ALAN MARSH Y 5.299 4.024 4.661 15 169 177 346 10 0 25 12 0
119 MATT KOOHY Y 3.567 3.751 3.659 10 170 182 352 6 0 16 9 0
120 TIM GONNERMON Y 4.035 2.980 3.507 8 172 177 349 9 0 17 10 0



1ST 189 1ST 2.156 1ST
2ND 187 2nd 2.507 2ND
3RD 185 3rd 2.642 3RD
4TH 185 4th 2.672 4TH
5TH 179 5th 2.829 5TH
6TH 179 6th 3.076 6TH
7TH 178 7th 3.124 7TH
8TH 174 8th 3.266 8TH
9TH 173 9th 3.567 9TH

10TH 172 10th 4.035 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.020 0 1ST 1.02 13th
2ND 50 2.293 0 2nd 1.393
3RD 50 2.356 0 3rd 1.619 20

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 49 3.023 46 4.834 46 5.865 44 5.672 185 4 0 4.849 16 20 8 0 0 0
2 Y 102 43 6.580 46 5.220 43 3.676 42 4.290 174 8 0 4.942 17 25 14 0 0
3 Y 103 49 2.229 45 3.259 48 1.393 43 3.688 185 3 0 2.642 3 6 2 1 1 2 4
4 Y 104 39 3.084 45 2.273 48 2.865 40 1.807 172 10 0 2.507 2 12 5 0 2 0 2
5 Y 105 42 1.898 47 5.148 41 6.151 41 3.093 171 12 0 4.073 11 23 12 0
6 Y 106 47 3.628 39 5.343 50 2.495 43 6.886 179 6 0 4.588 15 21 10 0 0 0
7 Y 107 46 4.753 45 2.120 48 2.308 39 3.123 178 7 0 3.076 6 13 6 0 0 0 0
8 Y 108 47 3.036 45 2.491 45 2.804 50 2.356 187 2 0 2.672 4 6 3 2 0 1 3
9 Y 109 41 6.596 42 7.011 31 3.130 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 42 4.874 44 3.483 37 3.234 34 6.272 157 18 0 4.466 14 32 17 0
11 Y 111 40 5.803 38 3.569 47 3.011 39 4.297 164 16 0 4.170 12 28 15 0
12 Y 112 46 4.325 43 5.875 43 3.481 16 3.002 148 19 0 4.171 13 32 16 0
13 Y 113 43 4.365 38 6.857 49 3.123 35 6.019 165 15 0 5.091 18 33 18 0
14 Y 114 46 3.165 44 3.193 40 3.574 33 3.130 163 17 0 3.266 8 25 13 0 0
15 Y 115 47 5.275 50 2.293 46 1.619 46 2.130 189 1 0 2.829 5 6 4 3 0 0 3
16 Y 116 48 2.040 48 3.381 35 4.763 42 2.313 173 9 0 3.124 7 16 7 0 0 0 0
17 Y 117 46 2.528 42 2.625 41 2.451 50 1.020 179 5 0 2.156 1 6 1 0 3 3 6
18 Y 118 42 5.955 41 4.962 43 6.171 43 4.106 169 14 0 5.299 19 33 19 0
19 Y 119 48 2.600 29 4.328 48 4.211 45 3.127 170 13 0 3.567 9 22 11 0 0
20 Y 120 40 4.884 39 4.540 48 3.874 45 2.840 172 11 0 4.035 10 21 9 0 0 0

6
6
6
6

12
13
16
20
21
21
22
23
25

CURT KNITT
ALAN MARSH
MATT KOOHY
TIM GONNERMON

ROD ANDERSON

Competitor

ROBERT DIROSE
ROBBY VICK
ROB UNERTL

JAMES SALWEI
JASON WOLF
ANDREW SCHMITZ
BRUCE BOERSMA
RANDY MINOR

RYAN HALLS
PAUL HILGEDICK
MIKE MCBRIDE
DAVE HUFFMAN
GLEN STERLING JR

FORREST FOSTER

DEAN KAPPHAHN

MATT KOOHY TIM GONNERMON
GLEN STERLING JR

MATT KOOHY
DAVE HUFFMAN
ROBERT DIROSE

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

ROB UNERTL
MIKE MCBRIDE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

8/20/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX (HUMBOLDT, SD) 

ROBBY VICK
JASON WOLF

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

PAUL HILGEDICK

CURT KNITT
MIKE MCBRIDE

PAUL HILGEDICK

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

ROBERT DIROSE

FORREST FOSTER
CURT KNITT

GLEN STERLING JR
JAMES SALWEI

RYAN HALLS

50
48
46

CURT KNITT
PAUL HILGEDICK

ROBBY VICK

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

ROBBY VICK
JAMES SALWEI

TIM GONNERMON

JASON WOLF

ROB UNERTL

CURT KNITT
ROBBY VICK

JASON WOLF

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

CURT KNITT
PAUL HILGEDICK

JASON WOLF
ROBBY VICK

MIKE MCBRIDE

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

JAMES SALWEI
ROB UNERTL

FORREST FOSTER

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 185 1ST 2.581 1ST
2ND 184 2nd 2.585 2ND
3RD 182 3rd 2.636 3RD
4TH 181 4th 2.780 4TH
5TH 179 5th 2.980 5TH
6TH 177 6th 3.095 6TH
7TH 177 7th 3.132 7TH
8TH 177 8th 3.282 8TH
9TH 177 9th 3.489 9TH

10TH 174 10th 3.751 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.763 0 1ST 1.763 13th
2nd 50 2.157 0 2ND 1.923
3rd 49 1.923 0 3RD 2.019 19

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 45 5.881 38 8.105 39 5.659 29 8.750 151 17 0 7.099 18 35 18 0
2 Y 102 38 4.172 DQ DQ 38 10.250 16 8.500 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
3 Y 103 35 2.426 43 2.928 43 3.350 43 4.425 164 13 0 3.282 8 21 11 0 0
4 Y 104 43 2.696 44 3.290 35 3.378 48 3.162 170 11 0 3.132 7 18 9 0 0 0
5 Y 105 45 3.242 39 2.443 42 2.164 37 2.694 163 14 0 2.636 3 17 8 1 0 1
6 Y 106 41 2.094 44 2.663 47 3.357 49 3.005 181 4 0 2.780 4 8 4 0 0 0 0
7 Y 107 45 2.268 45 2.019 43 8.040 44 4.031 177 9 0 4.090 13 22 12 0 0
8 Y 108 42 2.608 44 3.594 46 5.053 47 2.701 179 5 0 3.489 9 14 7 0 0 0 0
9 Y 109 44 3.649 41 5.054 40 5.381 42 6.159 167 12 0 5.061 16 28 15 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
11 Y 111 46 2.574 43 3.495 40 4.296 45 6.442 174 10 0 4.202 14 24 13 0 0
12 Y 112 34 6.839 43 3.907 35 2.144 49 3.039 161 15 0 3.982 11 26 14 0
13 Y 113 39 6.842 27 7.375 31 4.317 38 6.290 135 18 0 6.206 17 35 17 0
14 Y 114 45 4.442 23 3.890 44 4.295 40 5.096 152 16 0 4.431 15 31 16 0
15 Y 115 41 3.542 50 2.157 44 2.717 49 1.923 184 2 0 2.585 2 4 1 2 2 3 7
16 Y 116 45 2.785 43 2.824 44 2.088 45 2.628 177 6 0 2.581 1 7 2 0 3 2 5
17 Y 117 39 3.596 48 3.191 50 1.763 48 3.830 185 1 0 3.095 6 7 3 3 0 1 4
18 Y 118 49 3.111 42 3.807 43 3.785 43 5.392 177 8 0 4.024 12 20 10 0 0 0
19 Y 119 45 3.768 47 3.072 44 3.771 46 4.393 182 3 0 3.751 10 13 6 1 0 0 1
20 Y 120 44 3.236 48 4.100 44 2.443 41 2.140 177 7 0 2.980 5 12 5 0 0 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

CURT KNITT
GLEN STERLING JR
TIM GONNERMON

MATT KOOHY
JASON WOLF

DAVE HUFFMAN
MIKE MCBRIDE
ALAN MARSH

PAUL HILGEDICK

4
7
7
8

12
13
14
17
18
20
21

22

ROB UNERTL
TIM GONNERMON

ROBBY VICK
ROB UNERTL

24CURT KNITT

45
49
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP JAMES SALWEI
RANDY MINOR

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS
HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

ROB UNERTL
ROBBY VICK

DAVE HUFFMAN
GLEN STERLING JR
TIM GONNERMON

ROBBY VICK
MATT KOOHY

GLEN STERLING JR
JASON WOLF

ROB UNERTL
CURT KNITT
ALAN MARSH
MATT KOOHY
TIM GONNERMON

RANDY MINOR
DEAN KAPPHAHN
ROD ANDERSON
ROBERT DIROSE
ROBBY VICK

GLEN STERLING JR
JAMES SALWEI
JASON WOLF
ANDREW SCHMITZ
 

FORREST FOSTER
RYAN HALLS
PAUL HILGEDICK
MIKE MCBRIDE

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

DAVE HUFFMAN

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX (HUMBOLDT, SD) 

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
CURT KNITT
ROBBY VICK
ROBBY VICK

RANDY MINOR

OVERALL 
PLACE

JASON WOLF
MATT KOOHY

ROBBY VICK
JAMES SALWEI

JAMES SALWEI

CURT KNITT
MIKE MCBRIDE

PAUL HILGEDICK

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
CURT KNITT

ALAN MARSH

8/20/2022



1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 0 0.000 0 1ST #N/A 13th #N/A
2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A
3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
18 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 119 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 120 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
22 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
23 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
24 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
25 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
26 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
27 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
28 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
29 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
30 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
31 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
32 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
33 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
34 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
35 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
36 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
37 217 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
38 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
39 219 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
40 220 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Competitor
GROUP 

AGG
GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX (HUMBOLDT, SD) 

8/20/2022

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL



HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX (HUMBOLDT, SD) 
Light Gun Equipment List

8/20/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Randy Minor LG 6 BR Bat Rock McMillin Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Self
2 Dean Kapphahn LG 6 MM Bat Kreiger McMillin Sightron Varget Berger 108 Walhstrom
3 Rod Anderson LG 6 Dasher Savage Kreiger Savage Nightforce ~ ~ ~
4 Robert DiRose LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger Unknown Nightforce VV 540 Hottendein Hilgedick
5 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles ~ Basts Wheeler
6 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger ST-1000 Nightforce Varget Barts 105 Self
7 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Self
8 Alan Marsh LG 6 Dasher ~ ~ Kelby March Varget 104 Self
9 Matt Kooly LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger ST-1000 Nightforce Varget Vaport Trail 103 Self

10 Tim Gonnerman LG 22 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
11 Forrest Forster LG 6 BRA Stilles Mc Gawlin HS March Varget Hornady Self
12 Ryan Halls LG 6 mm Savage McGowen Savage Leupold R17 Berger 105 ~
13 Paul Hilgedick LG 6 Dasher Bat Kreiger Kinsley & Hilgeick Nightforce Varget Berger 108 BT Hilgedick
14 Mike McBride LG 6 BRA Borden Brux PRT Nightforce ~ VT 103 Hilgedick
15 Dave Huffman LG 6 BRA Borden Lilja LRB Vortex H4895 VT 103 North Ridge
16 Glen Sterling Jr LG 30 Bat Shilen Leonard Vortex ~ VT 204 Self
17 James Salwei LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger McMillin Nightforce RE15 Berger 105 Self
18 Jason Wolf LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger DCT Valdada ~ VT 103 Wheeler
19 Andew Schmitz LG 6.5 Remington Bartlein Greyboe Vortex 41.5 Berger 140 Self
20 Bruce Boersma LG 6 mm Savage Kreiger SSS Leupold ~ ~ Miner



HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX (HUMBOLDT, SD) 
Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/20/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Randy Minor HG 6 BRA Bat Rock McMillin Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Self
2 Dean Kapphahn HG 6mm Bat Brux McMillin Nightforce Varget VT 103 Walhstrom
3 Rod Anderson HG 6 Dasher Savage Krieger Savage Nightforce ~ ~ ~
4 Robert DiRose HG 6 mm Dasher Bat Krieger Unknown Nightforce VV 540 Hottendein Hilgedick
5 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahles ~ Basts Wheeler
6 Rob Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Krieger ST -1000 Nightforce Varget Bact's Self
7 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Krieger CTK Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Self
8 Alan Marsh HG 6 Dasher ~ ~ Kelby March Varget 104 Self
9 Matt Koohy HG 6 mm Dasher Bat Krieger ST-1000 Nightforce 15x55 Vapor Trail 103 Self

10 Tim Gonnermon HG 22 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
11 Forrest Foster HG 6 BRA Stiller McGowne HS March Varget Hornady 103 Self
12 Ryan Halls HG 6 mm Savage Mcgowen Savage Leupold R17 Berger 105 ~
13 Paul Hilgedick HG 6 Dasher Stolle Lilja Hilgedick Nightforce Varget Berger 10 B BT Self
14 Mike McBride HG 6 BRA Borden Brux PRT Nightforce ~ VT 103 Hilgedick
15 Dave Huffman HG 6 BRA ~ Lilja LRB Nightforce H4895 Bart 103 North Ridge
16 Glen Sterling Jr HG 30 Nesika Lilja Sterling Nightforce ~ VT 204 Self
17 James Salwei HG 6 BRA Nesika Krieger D&B Nightforce 29.5 Berger 105 Self
18 Jason Wolf HG 6 BRA Bat Krieger DCT Valdada ~ VT 103 Wheeler
19 Andrew Schmitz HG 6.5 Remington Bartlein Greyboe Vortex ~ Berger 140 Schmitz Custom Arms
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